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ParIcipant Name Email

1 Kevin	
  Uy kevin.uy@energy.ca.gov
2 Podium	
  PC panel@webex.com
3 T.Garoma tgaroma@mail.sdsu.edu
4 Cory	
  Bullis cory.bullis@cleanworld.com
5 Rick	
  Meeker meeker@caps.fsu.edu
6 Susan	
  Wilhelm susan.wilhelm@energy.ca.gov
7 Phillip	
  Schnell phillip.schnell@avl.com
8 Markus fixed-­‐term.markus.zimmermann2@us.bosch.com
9 Kodie	
  Arnold kodie@electricore.org
10 Lloyd	
  	
  Tran ltran@cleantechinsItute.org
11 Ravi	
  Jain jain123_ravi@yahoo.com
12 Bill	
  Torre wtorre@ucsd.edu
13 Greg	
  Shipley gregshipley@bioenergydesign.com
14 Brandon	
  Yauch brandon@electricore.org
15 Roger	
  Jenkins jenkinsr@ctc.com
16 Raquel rkravitz@energy.ca.gov
17 Lenson	
  Wong l.wong@sunsynchrony.com
18 Zachary	
  Omohundro omohundro@moIvoengineering.com
19 recorder	
  one panel@webex.com
20 Neil	
  Edgar neil@edgarinc.org
21 Gwen	
  Rose gwen@sunfolding.com
22 Sharmila	
  Ravula sharmila.ravula@us.bosch.com
23 Hal	
  LaFlash hal@laflash.com
24 KrisIna	
  Skierka krisIna@katalyIx.com
25 Rick	
  Merrill ram@cleanvantage.com
26 Dr.	
  Keith	
  Thomsen kdthomsen@tricity.wsu.edu
27 Kevin	
  Bell kwbell@ucsc.edu
28 Norma	
  McDonald norma.mcdonald@ows.be
29 Aaron	
  Rothschild aaronlr71@gmail.com
30 Elissa	
  Brown elissa.brown@sierranevada.ca.gov
31 Chuck	
  White cwhite1@wm.com
32 Robert	
  Caiolica rjcat@ucsd.edu
33 Mik	
  McKee mmckee@sierainsItute.us
34 Ryan	
  Sims rsims@smartergridsoluIons.com
35 zhiqin	
  zhang zzhang@energy.state.ca.us
36 Bonnie wrightb@emwd.org
37 Shilpa	
  Sankaran shilpa@alphagroupsf.com
38 Kenny	
  Key kenny@interraenergy.us
39 Wayne wbishop@communityrecycling.net
40 Nance	
  Matson nematson@lbl.gov
41 Theresa	
  Silveira theresa@clean-­‐coaliIon.org
42 Hassan	
  Mohammed hassan.mohammed@energy.ca.gov
43 Brian	
  Emmenegger baemmenegger@ucdavis.edu
44 Trevor	
  Summers t.summers@remarkabledevelop.com
45 Brad	
  Lively blively@prasinogroup.com
46 Stephanie	
  (EDF	
  Power	
  Inc.) stephanie.jumel@edf.com
47 Christa	
  Darlington darlingtonlaw@gmail.com
48 Abhijit	
  Mukherjee amukherje@csun.eudu
49 Jay jayaingalls@gmail.com



50 Mik	
  McKee mmckee@sierainsItute.us
51 Rick rick@edgarinc.org
52 Prabhakaran	
  Kuniyil kuniyilprab@gmail.com
53 Ashu am@itnes.com
54 Greg	
  Thomson greg@clean-­‐coaliIon.org
55 Mike	
  Sokol m.sokol@live.com
56 Mai	
  Hart mhart@tssconsultants.com
57 Rachel	
  MacDonald rmacdona@energy.state.ca.us
58 Maria	
  Zannes mariazannes@hotmail.com
59 N	
  Black nblack@calbioenergy.com
60 Laura lmanz@ai.net
61 F.	
  V.	
  Di	
  Massa ucitd@ai.net
62 Nance	
  Matson nematson@lbl.gov
63 Christa	
  Darlington darlingtonlaw@gmail.com
64 F.	
  V.	
  Di	
  Massa ucitd@ai.net
65 Nance	
  Matson nematson@lbl.gov
66 Mark	
  Filimonov mark@thegranlarm.com
67 Merwin	
  Brown merwin.brown@uc-­‐ciee.org	
  
68 Donald	
  Gene	
  Taylor taylor@taylorenergy.org	
  
69 Mike	
  Cox mcox@anaerobesystems.com
70 Linda	
  Novick lnovick@harvestpower.com
71 Gregory	
  John	
  Stangl stangl@phoenixenergy.net
72 Robert	
  A.	
  Laurie ralaurie@sbcglobal.net
73 Reinhard	
  Seiser rseiser@ucsd.edu
74 Gerardo	
  D.	
  Diaz gdiaz@ucmerced.edu
75 Kathryn	
  Chapman kaIe.chapman@cleanworld.com
76 Nolan	
  Sambrano nsambrano@adeptgroup.net
77 Henry	
  Choi machinetechhenry@yahoo.com
78 Monet	
  Wong mwong@lacsd.org


